EHP-GB PENDANT HAND-HELD
ELECTRICAL SPEC. – manual pulse generator
Detection System Incremental 增量型
Output Wave 輸出波形  Square Wave 方波
Standard Number of Pulse Per Revolution 解析  25, 100
Output Phase 輸出相  AB phase
Electronics 電路特性  NPN Voltage 電壓型, NPN Open Collector 電流型 or Line Driver 差動式
Power Supply 供應電源 DC 8~26V, DC 5V fixed

Selecting
○ ○ Orange/White 橘/白 Switch Common
ORDERING INFORMATION
EHP - GB – Switch Function
旋鈕設定
Switch Axis
旋鈕軸數 – Pulse per Revolution
解析
Electronics
電路特性 – Extended Cable Length
電線長
P: Point to Point
G: Gray Code
 4: 4 Axes
(OFF-X-Y-Z-4)
A: 100 PPR
B: 25 PPR
V: NPN Voltage 8~26Vdc
V5: NPN Voltage 5Vdc
C: NPN Open-Collector 5~26V
L: Line Driver 5Vdc
S3: 3 m
S5: 5 m
MyTech